European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships
Budapest / Hungary, 28 February — 5 March, 2023
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Frasl Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
2. Hopf Mario Austria Assistant Coach
3. Kornfehl Christoph Austria Assistant Coach
4. Regensberger Marco Austria Assistant Coach
5. Stoecklinger Robert Austria Assistant Coach
6. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
7. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
8. Deseins Jonas Belgium Coach
9. Dhaeseleer Yarni Belgium Coach
10. Huybrechs Daan Belgium Coach
11. Ivanoushkin Robert Belgium Coach
12. Laethem Rob Belgium Coach
13. Peeters Vrony Belgium Assistant Coach
14. Ringoot Steve Belgium Assistant Coach
15. Vanmechelen Senna Belgium Assistant Coach
16. de Ro Jean-Marc Belgium Coach
17. van Calenberg Lien Belgium Coach
18. Radostina Lulova Bulgaria Official
19. Moslavac Drazen Croatia Coach
20. Skopec Danijel Croatia Head Coach
21. Toric Josip Croatia Coach
22. Christou Christiana Cyprus Assistant Coach
23. Christoudias Christos Cyprus Coach
24. Chrystalla Andreou Cyprus Assistant Coach
25. Michalis Loutsis Cyprus Head Coach
26. Gorner Vaclav Czechia Coach
27. Kanat Zoltan Czechia Coach
28. Kral Simon Czechia Assistant Coach
29. Mlejnek Stanislav Czechia Coach
30. Petra Svadlenkova Czechia Assistant Coach
31. Radova Stepanka Czechia Assistant Coach
32. Radova Eva Czechia Assistant Coach
33. Soukalova Pavlina Czechia Assistant Coach
34. Ki Anders Denmark Assistant Coach
35. Terragni John Denmark Assistant Coach
36. Toft Annliv Denmark Assistant Coach
37. Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling Denmark Head Coach
38. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Coach
39. Magi Merit Estonia Assistant Coach
40. Ahlgren llpo Finland Coach
41. Backstrom Mikael Finland Assistant Coach
42. Brunner Kai Finland Coach
43. Brunner Elina Finland Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Engberg Jari
Forsell Mikko-Pekka
Gronlund Teija
Haataja Emilia
Hirvonen Juha
Jauhola Sanna-Mari
Jokitalo Leena
Laine Samuli
Lariola Jukka

Lund Emil
Maattanen Pekka
Niskanen Ville
Nummi Tiina
Nuriev Anas
Pirhonen Sari
Ranta Ville
Rantala Timo
Siekkinen Jarmo
Smedlund Riia
Sorosuo Kimmo
Taka Riikka

Aprile Sophie
Belmas Jean-Pau
Besnard Jeremy
Bouvard Mariane
Buchs Christian
Chevignac Franciane
Colombet Pierre
Dejonckeere Remy
Delos Ludivine
Delpieu Christian
Faget Fabien
Gantous Zacharia Roma
Gautier Regis
Girot Sylvain
Goudin Clement
Grouet Jean-Michel
Guennec Edith
Henry Yoann

Idier Julien
Jouannic Daniel
Leccese Gianna
Marion Jean Yves
Mingot Sylvie

Mira Aurelie
Nudant Xavier
PIRES Pierre

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

98.
99.
100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

Polat Philippe
Sahari Mehdi
Salemis Jerome
Valeyre Phillipe
Zellouf Ahmed
d'Aries Marie Laure
Boehme Jonas

Falck Daniela
Hampel Rolf
Herold Joerg

Hoffmann Bianca
Kiel Marco

Kisilak Manuel
Leu Robert

Maier Mario
Pyritz Michael
Sharov Bella
Sieben Victor
Stahl Juliane
Yesipovich Dimitri

Bass Martin
Blasbery Jackie
Brand Michelle
Coggle Craig

Hunter Jenny

Jones Alison

Joseph Alan
Macphearson Charlotte
Murray Greig
Ottolangui Allen
Sadler Bob

Simon Scott

Andras Kromek
Balazs Dr.Budai
Beres Zsolt
Feketene Tibori Nora
Gombos Zoltan

France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Official

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

Gomori Andras Mate
Horvath Gergely
Laszlo Panisz
Lorand Berke
Lovasz Imre
Melinda Lombosi
Neszveda Tamas
Ottlokan Mihaly
Peter Brabecz

Posta Krisztian
Szimcsina Mihaly
Tamas David
Andresson Kristleifur
Barry Karen
Harrington Jennifer
Harrison Ben

Kiely Emma

Philips Adam

Tighe Clarice
Bellusci Antonio
Beretta Donatella
Boccardi Tony

Botta Gianluca
Camilleri Mauro
Camparsi Alessandro
Cardinetti Filippo
Castelli Sergio
Ceccano Luca
Chincoli Annamaria
D'Alessandro Giovanni
Dell'Aversana Valentina
Diana Mauro
Gargiulo Giuseppe
Grabowsky Krystian
Lonardelli Michele
Meloncelli Riccardo
Milanesi Ivan

Milani Diego

Milo Anna Maria
Morese Francesco
Moretto Matteo
Padovani Marco
Palmisano Teresa
Peluso Michele

Pera Valerio

Piccinin Eder

Pina Roberto

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Official

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.

Provenzano Calogero
Sanna Filippo
Tamborra Jacopo
Tintori Stefano
Lukjanenoka Signe
Lukjanenoks Atvars
Ose leva

Rozlapa Andrejs
Claeys Otis
Hammang Alain
Notschaele Mark
Parage Gaston
Timmers Ankie
Bakermans Ninja
Beelen Mike
Gorissen Nicky
Lisette Verlaan
Wildeman Sandra
van den Hoek Pjotr
Aas Marthe Stavik
Andersen Ronny
Astad Bjorn
Bjelland Cathrine
Brastad Vebjorn
Bruhn-Henriksen Janne
Gronvold Trond
Hansen Caroline
Hansen Helge
Loken Kirsti
Myrvold Terje

Rui Frode

Sighovd Heidi
Sollien Riad

Stavik Anita
Traasdahl Anita
Tvedt Karen
Debicki Radoslaw
Kowalik Mikolaj
Leski Grzegorz
Oleksiak Kamila
Cipka Martin

Horak Peter

Horna lvana
Varchola Pavol
Gutierrez Francisco
Ibanez Martin Irene
Kichi Zaragoza Samer

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia

Latvia
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Spain

Spain

Spain

Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Officia
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.

234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,

Lopez Cubells Raul
Martin Raquel
Moldovan Valentin
Moldovan Simina
Pajuelo Angel
Palma Raul

Prada Edu

Prieto Amalia

Rios Naranjo Fran
Rius Pecanins Marc
Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro

Romero Pacheco Juan
Antoniio

de La Calle Raquel
Bergstedt Levi
Fossbakk Fredrik
Hellstrom Carl-Johan
Hopp Rudiger

Jonsson Bergstedt Anna
Lindeberg Ida-Therese
Norling Dante

Ohrnell Mia

Ring Tomas

Rudin Agnes

Solhag Carina
Sundberg Pernilla
Ceylan Cem

Gurler Gurhan

Wolf Dietmar

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.07.2025 03:59 UTC



