## European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships Budapest / Hungary, 28 February – 5 March, 2023 The Entry List of Representatives

		e Entry List of Representatives	_
#	Name	Team	Duty
1.		Austria	Assistant Coach
	Hopf Mario	Austria	Assistant Coach
	Kornfehl Christoph	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Regensberger Marco	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	J	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
7.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
8.	Deseins Jonas	Belgium	Coach
9.	Dhaeseleer Yarni	Belgium	Coach
10.	Huybrechs Daan	Belgium	Coach
11.	Ivanoushkin Robert	Belgium	Coach
12.	Laethem Rob	Belgium	Coach
13.	Peeters Vrony	Belgium	Assistant Coach
14.	Ringoot Steve	Belgium	Assistant Coach
15.	Vanmechelen Senna	Belgium	Assistant Coach
16.	de Ro Jean-Marc	Belgium	Coach
17.	van Calenberg Lien	Belgium	Coach
18.	Radostina Lulova	Bulgaria	Official
19.	Moslavac Drazen	Croatia	Coach
20.	Skopec Danijel	Croatia	Head Coach
21.	Toric Josip	Croatia	Coach
22.	Christou Christiana	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
23.	Christoudias Christos	Cyprus	Coach
24.	Chrystalla Andreou	Cyprus	Assistant Coach
25.	Michalis Loutsis	Cyprus	Head Coach
26.	Gorner Vaclav	Czechia	Coach
27.	Kanat Zoltan	Czechia	Coach
28.	Kral Simon	Czechia	Assistant Coach
29.	Mlejnek Stanislav	Czechia	Coach
30.	Petra Svadlenkova	Czechia	Assistant Coach
31.	Radova Stepanka	Czechia	Assistant Coach
	Radova Eva	Czechia	Assistant Coach
33.	Soukalova Pavlina	Czechia	Assistant Coach
	Ki Anders	Denmark	Assistant Coach
35.	Terragni John	Denmark	Assistant Coach
	Toft Annliv	Denmark	Assistant Coach
37.	Vinther Jens Lund Tvilling	Denmark	Head Coach
	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach
	Magi Merit	Estonia	Assistant Coach
	Ahlgren Ilpo	Finland	Coach
	Backstrom Mikael	Finland	Assistant Coach
42.	Brunner Kai	Finland	Coach
	Brunner Elina	Finland	Assistant Coach

44.	Engberg Jari	Finland	Coach
	Forsell Mikko-Pekka	Finland	Coach
	Gronlund Teija	Finland	Coach
	Haataja Emilia	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Hirvonen Juha	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Jauhola Sanna-Mari	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Jokitalo Leena	Finland	Coach
	Laine Samuli	Finland	Assistant Coach
52.	Lariola Jukka	Finland	Coach
	Lund Emil	Finland	Coach
54.	Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Coach
55.	Niskanen Ville	Finland	Coach
56.	Nummi Tiina	Finland	Coach
57.	Nuriev Anas	Finland	Coach
58.	Pirhonen Sari	Finland	Coach
59.	Ranta Ville	Finland	Coach
60.	Rantala Timo	Finland	Coach
61.	Siekkinen Jarmo	Finland	Coach
62.	Smedlund Riia	Finland	Coach
63.	Sorosuo Kimmo	Finland	Coach
64.	Taka Riikka	Finland	Coach
65.	Aprile Sophie	France	Coach
66.	Belmas Jean-Paul	France	Head Coach
67.	Besnard Jeremy	France	Coach
68.	Bouvard Mariane	France	Coach
69.	Buchs Christian	France	Coach
70.	Chevignac Franciane	France	Coach
71.	Colombet Pierre	France	Coach
	Dejonckeere Remy	France	Coach
73.	Delos Ludivine	France	Coach
	Delpieu Christian	France	Coach
	Faget Fabien	France	Coach
	Gantous Zacharia Roma	France	Assistant Coach
	Gautier Regis	France	Coach
	Girot Sylvain	France	Coach
	Goudin Clement	France	Coach
	Grouet Jean-Michel	France	Coach
_	Guennec Edith	France	Coach
	Henry Yoann	France	Coach
	Idier Julien	France	Coach
	Jouannic Daniel	France	Coach
	Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
	Marion Jean Yves	France	Coach
	Mingot Sylvie	France	Coach
	Mira Aurelie	France	Assistant Coach
	Nudant Xavier	France	Coach
90.	PIRES Pierre	France	Coach

European Men's Masters Classic Powerlifting Championships

Luiopeui	r rion o riustoro erasore i orrerinting	onumpronompo	
91.	Polat Philippe	France	Coach
	Sahari Mehdi	France	Coach
93.	Salemis Jerome	France	Coach
	Valeyre Phillipe	France	Coach
	Zellouf Ahmed	France	Coach
	d'Aries Marie Laure	France	Assistant Coach
	Boehme Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete
57.	boenne jonas	Germany	[NFR]
98.	Falck Daniela	Germany	Assistant Coach
99.	Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach
100.	Herold Joerg	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
101.	Hoffmann Bianca	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
102.	Kiel Marco	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
103.	Kisilak Manuel	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
104.	Leu Robert	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
105.	Maier Mario	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
106.	Pyritz Michael	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
107.	Sharov Bella	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
108.	Sieben Victor	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
109.	Stahl Juliane	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
110.	Yesipovich Dimitri	Germany	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
111.	Bass Martin	Great Britain	Head Coach
112.	Blasbery Jackie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
113.	Brand Michelle	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
114.	Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Hunter Jenny	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Jones Alison	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Joseph Alan	Great Britain	Coach
	Macphearson Charlotte	Great Britain	Coach
	Murray Greig	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Coach
120.	-	Great Britain	Coach
	Simon Scott	Great Britain	Coach
	Andras Kromek		Official
	Balazs Dr.Budai	Hungary	Head Coach
		Hungary	
	Beres Zsolt	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	Feketene Tibori Nora	Hungary	Assistant Coach
127.	Gombos Zoltan	Hungary	Assistant Coach

128. Gomori Andras Mate	Hungary	Assistant Coach
129. Horvath Gergely	Hungary	Assistant Coach
130. Laszlo Panisz	Hungary	Assistant Coach
131. Lorand Berke	Hungary	Official
132. Lovasz Imre	Hungary	Assistant Coach
133. Melinda Lombosi	Hungary	Head Coach
134. Neszveda Tamas	Hungary	Assistant Coach
135. Ottlokan Mihaly	Hungary	Assistant Coach
136. Peter Brabecz	Hungary	Assistant Coach
137. Posta Krisztian	Hungary	Assistant Coach
138. Szimcsina Mihaly	Hungary	Assistant Coach
139. Tamas David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
140. Andresson Kristleifur	Iceland	Head Coach
141. Barry Karen	Ireland	Assistant Coach
142. Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Head Coach
143. Harrison Ben	Ireland	Coach
144. Kiely Emma	Ireland	Official
145. Philips Adam	Ireland	Coach
146. Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
147. Bellusci Antonio	Italy	Assistant Coach
148. Beretta Donatella	Italy	Coach
149. Boccardi Tony	Italy	Assistant Coach
150. Botta Gianluca	Italy	Assistant Coach
151. Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Coach
152. Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
153. Cardinetti Filippo	Italy	Coach
154. Castelli Sergio	Italy	Assistant Coach
155. Ceccano Luca	Italy	Assistant Coach
156. Chincoli Annamaria	Italy	Assistant Coach
157. D'Alessandro Giovanni	Italy	Coach
158. Dell'Aversana Valentina	Italy	Coach
159. Diana Mauro	Italy	Assistant Coach
160. Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
161. Grabowsky Krystian	Italy	Assistant Coach
162. Lonardelli Michele	Italy	Assistant Coach
163. Meloncelli Riccardo	Italy	Assistant Coach
164. Milanesi Ivan	Italy	Coach
165. Milani Diego	Italy	Coach
166. Milo Anna Maria	Italy	Assistant Coach
167. Morese Francesco	Italy	Coach
168. Moretto Matteo	Italy	Assistant Coach
169. Padovani Marco	Italy	Assistant Coach
170. Palmisano Teresa	Italy	Assistant Coach
171. Peluso Michele	Italy	Assistant Coach
172. Pera Valerio	Italy	Coach
173. Piccinin Eder	Italy	Assistant Coach
174. Pina Roberto	Italy	Assistant Coach

175		11 - L -	
	Provenzano Calogero	Italy	Assistant Coach
	Sanna Filippo	Italy	Coach
	Tamborra Jacopo	Italy	Coach
178.	Tintori Stefano	Italy	Coach
	Lukjanenoka Signe	Latvia	Assistant Coach
180.	Lukjanenoks Atvars	Latvia	Coach
181.	Ose leva	Latvia	Assistant Coach
182.	Rozlapa Andrejs	Latvia	Head Coach
183.	Claeys Otis	Luxembourg	Coach
184.	Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
185.	Notschaele Mark	Luxembourg	Coach
186.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Official
187.	Timmers Ankie	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach
188.	Bakermans Ninja	Netherlands	Coach
189.	Beelen Mike	Netherlands	Coach
190.	Gorissen Nicky	Netherlands	Coach
191.	Lisette Verlaan	Netherlands	Coach
192.	Wildeman Sandra	Netherlands	Head Coach
193.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Coach
194.	Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Head Coach
195.	Andersen Ronny	Norway	Assistant Coach
196.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
197.	Bjelland Cathrine	Norway	Assistant Coach
198.	Brastad Vebjorn	Norway	Assistant Coach
199.	Bruhn-Henriksen Janne	Norway	Assistant Coach
200.	Gronvold Trond	Norway	Assistant Coach
201.	Hansen Caroline	Norway	Assistant Coach
202.	Hansen Helge	Norway	Assistant Coach
203.	Loken Kirsti	Norway	Assistant Coach
204.	Myrvold Terje	Norway	Assistant Coach
205.	Rui Frode	Norway	Assistant Coach
	Sighovd Heidi	Norway	Assistant Coach
207.	Sollien Riad	Norway	Assistant Coach
208.	Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach
209.	Traasdahl Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach
210.	Tvedt Karen	Norway	Assistant Coach
211.	Debicki Radoslaw	Poland	Assistant Coach
212.	Kowalik Mikolaj	Poland	Assistant Coach
213.	Leski Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
214.	Oleksiak Kamila	Poland	Assistant Coach
215.	Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Coach
216.	Horak Peter	Slovakia	Coach
217.	Horna Ivana	Slovakia	Coach
218.		Claualdia	Coach
	Varchola Pavol	Slovakia	CUACII
219.	Varchola Pavol Gutierrez Francisco	Spain	Coach

222.	Lopez Cubells Raul	Spain	Assistant Coach
223.	Martin Raquel	Spain	Coach
224.	Moldovan Valentin	Spain	Assistant Coach
225.	Moldovan Simina	Spain	Assistant Coach
226.	Pajuelo Angel	Spain	Assistant Coach
227.	Palma Raul	Spain	Assistant Coach
228.	Prada Edu	Spain	Coach
229.	Prieto Amalia	Spain	Assistant Coach
230.	Rios Naranjo Fran	Spain	Coach
231.	Rius Pecanins Marc	Spain	Assistant Coach
232.	Rodriguez Acuna Alejandro	Spain	Head Coach
233.	Romero Pacheco Juan Antoniio	Spain	Assistant Coach
234.	de La Calle Raquel	Spain	Assistant Coach
235.	Bergstedt Levi	Sweden	Assistant Coach
236.	Fossbakk Fredrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
237.	Hellstrom Carl-Johan	Sweden	Assistant Coach
238.	Hopp Rudiger	Sweden	Head Coach
239.	Jonsson Bergstedt Anna	Sweden	Assistant Coach
240.	Lindeberg Ida-Therese	Sweden	Assistant Coach
241.	Norling Dante	Sweden	Assistant Coach
242.	Ohrnell Mia	Sweden	Assistant Coach
243.	Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
244.	Rudin Agnes	Sweden	Assistant Coach
245.	Solhag Carina	Sweden	Assistant Coach
246.	Sundberg Pernilla	Sweden	Assistant Coach
247.	Ceylan Cem	Turkiye	Assistant Coach
248.	Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
249.	Wolf Dietmar	Ukraine	Coach